
2021 Seton Hill University Women's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Nov 6, 2021)

 
 

Overall Record: 7-10   Conf: 6-9   Home: 3-5   Away: 4-5   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG

Team Statistics SHU-W OPP
SCORING 0 0
    Points Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Scoring Margin 0.0 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    Field Goal Pct NaN NaN
3 POINT FG-ATT 0-0 0-0
    3PT FG Pct NaN NaN
    3PT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
FREE THROWS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    FT Pct NaN NaN
    FT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
REBOUNDS 0 0
    Rebounds Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Rebounds Margin 0.0 –
ASSISTS 0 0
    Assists Per Game 0.0 0.0
TURNOVERS 0 0
    Turnovers Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Turnovers Margin 0.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio NaN NaN
STEALS 0 0
    Steals Per Game 0.0 0.0
BLOCKS 0 0
    Blocks Per Game 0.0 0.0
ATTENDANCE 670 922
    Dates/Avg Per Date 8-84 9-102
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Seton Hill 6 8 0 1 0
Opponents 11 18 0 0 0

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
09/02/21 at West Liberty W 1-0 160

* 09/11/21 at Gannon W 1-0 87
* 09/15/21 SLIPPERY ROCK L 1-4 75
* 09/18/21 at Pitt.-Johnstown L 2-5 120
* 09/25/21 MERCYHURST W 1-0 90
* 09/27/21 at Clarion L (2 OT) 1-1 36
* 09/29/21 INDIANA (PA) L 0-1 75
* 10/02/21 CALIFORNIA (PA) L 1-3 100

10/06/21 at Edinboro L 1-2 40
* 10/13/21 GANNON L 0-2 65
* 10/16/21 at Slippery Rock L 1-3 216
* 10/20/21 PITT.-JOHNSTOWN L 0-2 65
* 10/23/21 CLARION W (2 OT) 1-0 125
* 10/27/21 at Mercyhurst L 0-4 83
* 10/30/21 at Indiana (PA) W 1-0 107
* 11/03/21 at California (PA) W 1-0 73
* 11/06/21 EDINBORO W (OT) 3-2 75

* = Conference game



2021 Seton Hill University Women's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Nov 6, 2021)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 6-9   Home: 3-5   Away: 3-4   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG

Team Statistics SHU-W OPP
SCORING 0 0
    Points Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Scoring Margin 0.0 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    Field Goal Pct NaN NaN
3 POINT FG-ATT 0-0 0-0
    3PT FG Pct NaN NaN
    3PT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
FREE THROWS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    FT Pct NaN NaN
    FT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
REBOUNDS 0 0
    Rebounds Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Rebounds Margin 0.0 –
ASSISTS 0 0
    Assists Per Game 0.0 0.0
TURNOVERS 0 0
    Turnovers Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Turnovers Margin 0.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio NaN NaN
STEALS 0 0
    Steals Per Game 0.0 0.0
BLOCKS 0 0
    Blocks Per Game 0.0 0.0
ATTENDANCE 670 722
    Dates-Avg Per Date 8-84 7-103
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Seton Hill 5 7 0 1 0
Opponents 10 17 0 0 0

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
09/11/21 at  Gannon W 1-0 87
09/15/21 SLIPPERY ROCK L 1-4 75
09/18/21 at  Pitt.-Johnstown L 2-5 120
09/25/21 MERCYHURST W 1-0 90
09/27/21 at  Clarion L (2 OT) 1-1 36
09/29/21 INDIANA (PA) L 0-1 75
10/02/21 CALIFORNIA (PA) L 1-3 100
10/13/21 GANNON L 0-2 65
10/16/21 at  Slippery Rock L 1-3 216
10/20/21 PITT.-JOHNSTOWN L 0-2 65
10/23/21 CLARION W (2 OT) 1-0 125
10/27/21 at  Mercyhurst L 0-4 83
10/30/21 at  Indiana (PA) W 1-0 107
11/03/21 at  California (PA) W 1-0 73
11/06/21 EDINBORO W (OT) 3-2 75


